Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

401200200100

401200320100

401200540100

401200820100

401201280100

401201550100

Roundsling Coupling SKR Classic, Gunnebo

Product information

Special shape for full WLL of the roundsling. For use with SK system.

Code

SKR-7/8-8

SKR-10-8

SKR-13-8

SKR-16-8

SKR-18/20-8

SKR-22-8

Material: Quenched and tempered alloy steel.

Marking: According to standard, code and grade.

Finish: Painted.
Standard: EN 1677

Warning: Not to be heat treated.

Safety factor: 4:1
Grade: 8
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